
PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH TIMINING DATE
BCA 12234398091 2301119684 BHUMI PRASHAD KHATIWARA BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235040966 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234924300 2003968118 ASHMITA BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234924583 2106372609 SAMEER BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235215196 2106893232 NAVJEET KUMAR BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235027484 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235064548 2200005929 MUKUL BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235224054 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234911501 2251284146 DINESH SINGH BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235216846 2252112007 MENIS BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235075914 2253170630 T GHANASHYAM REDDY BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234637306 2300463777 POONAM BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235042001 2300463801 RAVINDRA KURDIYA BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235023753 2350430677 ROHIT RANA BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235172515 2350606410 ASHISH BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234994985 2350607103 ANJALI BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235020421 2350607150 SHWETANK PRATAP RAO BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234405532 2350957230 AARTI BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234934840 2351383862 NIKKI GAUTAM BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234860839 2351722082 ANIL KUMAR BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234938980 2351722159 ADITI NEGI BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235203913 2351724070 RAJVIR SINGH BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235149327 2351724249 MUSKAAN BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235197573 2351725857 VIKUL GARG BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235184502 2351725902 PARTAP KISHAN BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234681229 2351726508 PRACHI BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235184590 2351726540 VIKASH KUMAR BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234522174 2351726600 TARUN GANGOLI BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235158145 2351727567 RAHUL KUMAR SINHA BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234571043 2351727680 AMAN PAL BCSL013 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 AM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234545572 2351727762 AKHILESH KUMAR PAL BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234695415 2351728049 PARSHANT BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234826955 2351728183 SHREYA KUMARI BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235069722 2352182332 JAGDEEP SINGH BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234479621 2352578160 ANSHUL KUMAR BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234681092 2352578405 SABITA YADAV BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235153223 2352578513 ASHU BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235159715 2352579567 ABHISHEK KUMAR BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235136908 2352580450 SHIVAM GIRI BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235183119 2352770378 PRIYA  PAPNOI BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235214266 2352800359 AMANPREET SINGH BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235090399 2353784519 DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235011636 2353784571 SHASHI BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235075908 2353784611 SHAGUN BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235012104 2353784669 RAJU BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235143608 2354202649 ADARSH TRIVEDI BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234846243 2252111968 MEHVISH BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234860517 2300203553 ATUL GAUR BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234838880 2300361672 MONIKA KUMARI BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234659933 2350461467 RAJAT SINGH PATHANIA BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234357703 2350606299 UTTAM VERMA BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234357734 2350606339 SAKSHAM VERMA BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234822698 2350607952 SUKRITA ARYA MAHAPATRA PASUPAL BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234583060 2351726827 PAYAL BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235186629 2351730067 SHIVANI JAYANT BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235228716 2351730215 VISHU NAYAR BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235145630 2352396231 SHRIYANK SHARMA BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
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BCA 12235152799 2352578806 RITU BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235153232 2354377565 MEHAK BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235055412 180507998 GOVIND SWAROOP PARTHSARATHI BCSL013 SET-2 11 AM TO 1 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234990412 2251282550 RAMBIR BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234536739 2300134299 NITIN SHARMA BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234601489 2300648894 RIYA BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234530144 2350077549 UMANG GUPTA BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234382655 2350313602 JAPLEEN KAUR BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234714582 2350606257 MANDEEP SINGH GILL BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235106935 2350606468 SANDEEP KUMAR DALAI BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235008631 2350606560 VIVEK BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234909818 2350606581 GURDEEP SINGH BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234397008 2350607079 PANKAJ KUMAR BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234952056 2350607736 DEEPAK SINGH BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234825628 2350607802 RUCHI BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234957697 2350607844 AKSHAY KUMAR BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234992866 2350608007 RAINIMA SINGH BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235044124 2350608115 KAJAL BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234875124 2351149392 TANYA THAKUR BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234554260 2351351295 HIMANSHU BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234732599 2351471156 SAMEER BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235071579 2351610349 PRASANSHA BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235176380 2351726236 HARSH THAKUR BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235174749 2351726658 KAMAL PANDEY BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234673349 2351726771 ANOOP SINGH KUSHWAHA BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235223874 2351726920 AQIB JAVED BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234733609 2351727438 RISHAB BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234859579 2351727633 GAURAV SINGH BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234528485 2351728218 VIKASH BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234852039 2351729739 TANISHA BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234735614 2351729997 DHRUVSH SHARMA BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234921454 2352578431 SAHIL MINHAS BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235090903 2352578745 DIWANKER PALWA BCSL013 SET-3 2 PM TO 4 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235048652 2352579320 AMAN BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234616863 2352579680 SACHIN BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234396412 2352579762 PALLAVI BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235140360 2352579778 MANSI CHAUHAN BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234588234 2352579839 PAYAL SINGH BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235172544 2352580491 AMIT KUMAR BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234703910 2352808473 SHAHNAWAJ BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235146257 2353018149 YASHVARDHAN SHAHI BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235175496 2353051640 RISHI BAJELI BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234907168 2250476102 YAMALA PAVAN KALYAN BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234521294 2301075483 PARBODH KUMAR BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235111568 2352578200 PRANAV BATRA BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234976784 2351726874 LAVISH BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234424603 2250260833 JAVAID AHMAD BHAT BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235160282 2350114529 RISHIKESH PRINCE PRAJAPATI BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234751586 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234956299 2350608440 AMAR SINGH BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12234951169 2350608060 PARDEEP SINGH BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024

2352124505 LAVYA SONI BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
2351728692 MANJOT KAUR BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
2351726025 MANISH TIWARI BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
2352578663 LALIT KUMAR PAL BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
2350259800 PANKAJ BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024

194328443 APARAJITA JHA BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
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2253266516 SUMAN KUMARI BCSL013 SET-4 4 PM TO 6 PM 31.01.2024
BCA 12235060474 194350728 SAURABH BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235040966 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234924300 2003968118 ASHMITA BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235116028 2106231576 LAKSHIT MAHAJAN BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234924583 2106372609 SAMEER BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235207583 2106430705 SAMBHAV JAIN BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235215196 2106893232 NAVJEET KUMAR BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235027484 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235224054 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234553598 2252039288 PANKESH KUMAR BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234907753 2252111377 SIMRAN BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235216846 2252112007 MENIS BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234977548 2252719135 SUMIT VERMA BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235128024 2252937409 POOJA BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235075914 2253170630 T GHANASHYAM REDDY BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234851132 2300358658 HARSH KUMAR BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235042001 2300463801 RAVINDRA KURDIYA BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234806839 2106126170 NAKUL KUMAR BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234477068 2106402344 ANKUSH PATHANIA BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235181831 2201151640 ABHINAV PATYAL BCSL021 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234361356 2251284589 HANISH KUMAR BCSL021 SET-1 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235118775 2251286051 VISHNU BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235143908 2251857356 SUNIL KUMAR BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234846243 2252111968 MEHVISH BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235065037 2252229328 RAHUL YADAV BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235143876 2253166775 VIPIN BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234906916 2300004799 AJAY BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234860517 2300203553 ATUL GAUR BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234838880 2300361672 MONIKA KUMARI BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234846795 2300463550 SPARSH RANA BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235162186 2301075518 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234875218 2107170520 AMIT BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234765933 2251282591 HIMANSHI BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234377145 2252936634 SUMIT BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235226157 2300648894 RIYA BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234907168 2250476102 YAMALA PAVAN KALYAN BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234521294 2301075483 PARBODH KUMAR BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234834943 2300196032 VISHAL WALIA BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235015386 2300464120 TARUN KUMAR BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235153098 194350807 SHUBHKARAN BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234751586 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235134092 2003971220 SHIKHA MISHRA BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235168480 2252927885 ANU SONI BCSL021 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235060474 194350728 SAURABH BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234924300 2003968118 ASHMITA BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234924583 2106372609 SAMEER BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235207583 2106430705 SAMBHAV JAIN BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235215196 2106893232 NAVJEET KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235027484 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235224054 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234553598 2252039288 PANKESH KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234907753 2252111377 SIMRAN BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235216846 2252112007 MENIS BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234977548 2252719135 SUMIT VERMA BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234851132 2300358658 HARSH KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235042001 2300463801 RAVINDRA KURDIYA BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
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BCA 12234806839 2106126170 NAKUL KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234477068 2106402344 ANKUSH PATHANIA BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235181831 2201151640 ABHINAV PATYAL BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234361356 2251284589 HANISH KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235143908 2251857356 SUNIL KUMAR BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234846243 2252111968 MEHVISH BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235065037 2252229328 RAHUL YADAV BCSL022 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235143876 2253166775 VIPIN BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234860517 2300203553 ATUL GAUR BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234838880 2300361672 MONIKA KUMARI BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234846795 2300463550 SPARSH RANA BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235162186 2301075518 RAHUL KUMAR BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234875218 2107170520 AMIT BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234765933 2251282591 HIMANSHI BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234377145 2252936634 SUMIT BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235226157 2300648894 RIYA BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234907168 2250476102 YAMALA PAVAN KALYAN BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234521294 2301075483 PARBODH KUMAR BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234834943 2300196032 VISHAL WALIA BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235015386 2300464120 TARUN KUMAR BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235153098 194350807 SHUBHKARAN BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12234751586 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235134092 2003971220 SHIKHA MISHRA BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235168480 2252927885 ANU SONI BCSL022 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 01.02.2024
BCA 12235060474 194350728 SAURABH BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235141530 2001822485 ABHINAV BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235040966 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234924583 2106372609 SAMEER BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234853985 2106422084 KOMAL KUMARI BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235207583 2106430705 SAMBHAV JAIN BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234816281 2106536549 KISHAN BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235027484 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235084062 2200478074 VINEET SHARMA BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235195379 2250476118 SHIVANI BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235215142 2250476123 PARAMJEET YADAV BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234846964 2250593705 SANTOSH KUMAR BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234911501 2251284146 DINESH SINGH BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235149057 2251284763 ISHITA BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234790375 2251285477 KAJAL BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234858689 2251288060 SANJANA DASS BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234789489 2251288413 SONI BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234600297 2251848457 TARUN KUMAR BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234739644 2252092770 JEEVAN CHANDER TIWARI BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234739642 2252092908 RAGHAV BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235128024 2252937409 POOJA BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235075914 2253170630 T GHANASHYAM REDDY BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235191404 2253264642 SOURABH SHARMA BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235145426 2106126225 ALISHA SHARMA BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235194037 2107312029 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234982227 2107737450 MANAS MANCHANDA BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234361356 2251284589 HANISH KUMAR BCSL032 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235081000 2251285311 KRISHAN KANT VERMA BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235153814 2251285991 SAHIL DEOL BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235081074 2251286051 VISHNU BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234843520 2251288985 RUDRA PAL BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234918336 2251289723 ANIL BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234843458 2251290196 KUNAL SINGH BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH TIMINING DATE
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE OF BCA

BCA 12235055626 2251882580 ANKIT BHATT BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235035043 2251883550 VIJAY KUMAR BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235157257 2252936439 SUNNY YADAV BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234875218 2107170520 AMIT BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234513898 2250466017 VISHAL YADAV BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234835216 2250592078 SUNITA BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234765933 2251282591 HIMANSHI BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234358933 2251287232 SURESH KUMAR BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234492234 2251287377 ANUPAM BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234492626 2251287910 DAMINI BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234506934 2251289615 NANDITA SHARMA BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234862030 2251290257 SALONI BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234514985 2252046796 SHIVAM YADAV BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234450760 2252876767 RANJAN SHARMA BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234377145 2252936634 SUMIT BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234739238 2252742285 PUSHKAR JAIN BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234771944 2252898616 SUNIL KUMAR BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235153098 194350807 SHUBHKARAN BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234751586 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235108813 2250465520 AKASHDEEP KHUSHHAL BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235042579 2251866738 HRIDAY SHARMA BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235131878 2200947572 SYAM KUMAR S BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024

2250448728 MANPREET KAUR BCSL032 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235060474 194350728 SAURABH BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235141530 2001822485 ABHINAV BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235040966 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234924583 2106372609 SAMEER BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234853985 2106422084 KOMAL KUMARI BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235207583 2106430705 SAMBHAV JAIN BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234816281 2106536549 KISHAN BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235027484 2107170979 PALAK KASHYAP BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235084062 2200478074 VINEET SHARMA BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235195379 2250476118 SHIVANI BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235215142 2250476123 PARAMJEET YADAV BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234846964 2250593705 SANTOSH KUMAR BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234911501 2251284146 DINESH SINGH BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235149057 2251284763 ISHITA BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234790375 2251285477 KAJAL BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234858689 2251288060 SANJANA DASS BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234789489 2251288413 SONI BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234600297 2251848457 TARUN KUMAR BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234553598 2252039288 PANKESH KUMAR BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234739644 2252092770 JEEVAN CHANDER TIWARI BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234739642 2252092908 RAGHAV BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235128024 2252937409 POOJA BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235191404 2253264642 SOURABH SHARMA BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234806839 2106126170 NAKUL KUMAR BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235145426 2106126225 ALISHA SHARMA BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234982227 2107737450 MANAS MANCHANDA BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234361356 2251284589 HANISH KUMAR BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235081000 2251285311 KRISHAN KANT VERMA BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235153814 2251285991 SAHIL DEOL BCSL033 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235081074 2251286051 VISHNU BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234843520 2251288985 RUDRA PAL BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234918336 2251289723 ANIL BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234843458 2251290196 KUNAL SINGH BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235055626 2251882580 ANKIT BHATT BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH TIMINING DATE
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE OF BCA

BCA 12235035043 2251883550 VIJAY KUMAR BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235126796 2252898278 JAIKISH BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235125243 2252898684 SARVJEET BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235157257 2252936439 SUNNY YADAV BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235126241 2252936927 SONU MAURYA BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234875218 2107170520 AMIT BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234513898 2250466017 VISHAL YADAV BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234835216 2250592078 SUNITA BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234765933 2251282591 HIMANSHI BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234358933 2251287232 SURESH KUMAR BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234492234 2251287377 ANUPAM BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234492626 2251287910 DAMINI BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234506934 2251289615 NANDITA SHARMA BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234862030 2251290257 SALONI BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234514985 2252046796 SHIVAM YADAV BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234450760 2252876767 RANJAN SHARMA BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234377145 2252936634 SUMIT BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234739238 2252742285 PUSHKAR JAIN BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234771944 2252898616 SUNIL KUMAR BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235153098 194350807 SHUBHKARAN BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12234751586 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235108813 2250465520 AKASHDEEP KHUSHHAL BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235042579 2251866738 HRIDAY SHARMA BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235131878 2200947572 SYAM KUMAR S BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024

2250448728 MANPREET KAUR BCSL033 SET-2 12 PM TO 1 PM 02.02.2024
BCA 12235060474 194350728 SAURABH BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235141530 2001822485 ABHINAV BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235040966 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234853985 2106422084 KOMAL KUMARI BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235207583 2106430705 SAMBHAV JAIN BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234816281 2106536549 KISHAN BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235084062 2200478074 VINEET SHARMA BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235195379 2250476118 SHIVANI BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235215142 2250476123 PARAMJEET YADAV BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234846964 2250593705 SANTOSH KUMAR BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234911501 2251284146 DINESH SINGH BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235149057 2251284763 ISHITA BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234790375 2251285477 KAJAL BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234858689 2251288060 SANJANA DASS BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234789489 2251288413 SONI BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234600297 2251848457 TARUN KUMAR BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234553598 2252039288 PANKESH KUMAR BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234739644 2252092770 JEEVAN CHANDER TIWARI BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234739642 2252092908 RAGHAV BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235128024 2252937409 POOJA BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235191404 2253264642 SOURABH SHARMA BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234806839 2106126170 NAKUL KUMAR BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235145426 2106126225 ALISHA SHARMA BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235194037 2107312029 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234982227 2107737450 MANAS MANCHANDA BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234361356 2251284589 HANISH KUMAR BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235081000 2251285311 KRISHAN KANT VERMA BCSL034 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235153814 2251285991 SAHIL DEOL BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235081074 2251286051 VISHNU BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234843520 2251288985 RUDRA PAL BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234918336 2251289723 ANIL BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234843458 2251290196 KUNAL SINGH BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH TIMINING DATE
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE OF BCA

BCA 12235055626 2251882580 ANKIT BHATT BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235035043 2251883550 VIJAY KUMAR BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235126796 2252898278 JAIKISH BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235125243 2252898684 SARVJEET BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235157257 2252936439 SUNNY YADAV BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235126241 2252936927 SONU MAURYA BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235108859 2003968400 JYOTIR ADITYA SINGH RANA BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234875218 2107170520 AMIT BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234513898 2250466017 VISHAL YADAV BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234835216 2250592078 SUNITA BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234765933 2251282591 HIMANSHI BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234358933 2251287232 SURESH KUMAR BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234492234 2251287377 ANUPAM BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234492626 2251287910 DAMINI BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234506934 2251289615 NANDITA SHARMA BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234862030 2251290257 SALONI BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234514985 2252046796 SHIVAM YADAV BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234450760 2252876767 RANJAN SHARMA BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234377145 2252936634 SUMIT BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234739238 2252742285 PUSHKAR JAIN BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234771944 2252898616 SUNIL KUMAR BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235153098 194350807 SHUBHKARAN BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234751586 2251282950 SUBHANGI CHANDRAM BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235108813 2250465520 AKASHDEEP KHUSHHAL BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235042579 2251866738 HRIDAY SHARMA BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235131878 2200947572 SYAM KUMAR S BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024

2250448728 MANPREET KAUR BCSL034 SET-2 11 AM TO 12 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235141530 2001822485 ABHINAV BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235115832 2106231576 LAKSHIT MAHAJAN BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234816281 2106536549 KISHAN BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234557528 2107311845 VINEY BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235224054 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234816002 2000779717 VISHAL DAHIYA BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234825290 2003968041 KOMAL GIRI BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234875218 2107170520 AMIT BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234376309 2200006057 AMIT BHANDARI BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235153098 194350807 SHUBHKARAN BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12235131878 2200947572 SYAM KUMAR S BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024
BCA 12234993788 2200476662 PARVEEN BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024

2106231344 VRINDA FULARA BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024
2101123347 RITKA RANA BCSL043 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 03.02.2024

BCA 12235141530 2001822485 ABHINAV BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024
BCA 12234816281 2106536549 KISHAN BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024
BCA 12234557528 2107311845 VINEY BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024
BCA 12235224054 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024
BCA 12234816002 2000779717 VISHAL DAHIYA BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024
BCA 12235194037 2107312029 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024
BCA 12234825290 2003968041 KOMAL GIRI BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024
BCA 12234875218 2107170520 AMIT BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024
BCA 12234776912 2107171065 MEGHA BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024
BCA 12234376309 2200006057 AMIT BHANDARI BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024
BCA 12235153098 194350807 SHUBHKARAN BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024
BCA 12235131878 2200947572 SYAM KUMAR S BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024
BCA 12234993788 2200476662 PARVEEN BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024

2106231344 VRINDA FULARA BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024
2101123347 RITKA RANA BCSL044 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 05.02.2024

BCA 12235141530 2001822485 ABHINAV BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH TIMINING DATE
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE OF BCA

BCA 12235040966 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024
BCA 12234816281 2106536549 KISHAN BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024
BCA 12234557528 2107311845 VINEY BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024
BCA 12235224054 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024
BCA 12235194037 2107312029 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024
BCA 12234825290 2003968041 KOMAL GIRI BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024
BCA 12234376309 2200006057 AMIT BHANDARI BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024
BCA 12235153098 194350807 SHUBHKARAN BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024
BCA 12235134092 2003971220 SHIKHA MISHRA BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024
BCA 12235131878 2200947572 SYAM KUMAR S BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024
BCA 12234993788 2200476662 PARVEEN BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024

2106231344 VRINDA FULARA BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024
2101123347 RITKA RANA BCSL045 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 05.02.2024

BCA 12234884965 194313325 KARMANYA RANA BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234974291 2100124971 VISHAL PIPLANI BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234580679 2100125176 RANJEET KUMAR BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235115832 2106231576 LAKSHIT MAHAJAN BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235153816 2106372086 SANDHYA YADAV BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235111019 2106536868 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235215196 2106893232 NAVJEET KUMAR BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234928096 2107171152 VANDANA BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234798841 2107171363 USHA BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234966031 2107535887 SUDHA SHARMA BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234991686 2107647017 PUSHPIT KUMAR BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235112741 2107701226 ABHISHEK BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234538047 2107701252 SUNNY BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235107722 2004290051 JASMEET BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235150721 2004290133 RISHU KUMAR BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234830848 2106124053 ANJALI KASHYAP BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234939202 2106127113 MUKESH RAWAT BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234879851 2106127957 NEERAJ NEGI BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234877309 2106536214 HARUN BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234446134 2106536981 PRIYANKA KUMARI BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234776912 2107171065 MEGHA BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234425361 2108338291 ABHAY CHAUHAN BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234780647 2106089625 SANDEEP KUMAR BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235070278 2105081403 MEHAK BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235072668 2105316827 NISHA RANI BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235153098 194350807 SHUBHKARAN BCSL056 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235040966 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234974291 2100124971 VISHAL PIPLANI BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234580679 2100125176 RANJEET KUMAR BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235115832 2106231576 LAKSHIT MAHAJAN BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235153816 2106372086 SANDHYA YADAV BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235111019 2106536868 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235215196 2106893232 NAVJEET KUMAR BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234928096 2107171152 VANDANA BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234798841 2107171363 USHA BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234966031 2107535887 SUDHA SHARMA BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234991686 2107647017 PUSHPIT KUMAR BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235112741 2107701226 ABHISHEK BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234538047 2107701252 SUNNY BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235107722 2004290051 JASMEET BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235150721 2004290133 RISHU KUMAR BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235028459 2100920198 AJAY KUMAR BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234830848 2106124053 ANJALI KASHYAP BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234939202 2106127113 MUKESH RAWAT BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024



PROGRAM CNTRNO ENRNO NAME COURSE BATCH TIMINING DATE
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE OF BCA

BCA 12234879851 2106127957 NEERAJ NEGI BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234877309 2106536214 HARUN BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234446134 2106536981 PRIYANKA KUMARI BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234776912 2107171065 MEGHA BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234425361 2108338291 ABHAY CHAUHAN BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234780647 2106089625 SANDEEP KUMAR BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235070278 2105081403 MEHAK BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235072668 2105316827 NISHA RANI BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12235153098 194350807 SHUBHKARAN BCSL057 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 06.02.2024
BCA 12234884965 194313325 KARMANYA RANA BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234580679 2100125176 RANJEET KUMAR BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235115832 2106231576 LAKSHIT MAHAJAN BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235153816 2106372086 SANDHYA YADAV BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235111019 2106536868 NIKHIL CHAUDHARY BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235215196 2106893232 NAVJEET KUMAR BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234928096 2107171152 VANDANA BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234798841 2107171363 USHA BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234966031 2107535887 SUDHA SHARMA BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234991686 2107647017 PUSHPIT KUMAR BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235112741 2107701226 ABHISHEK BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234538047 2107701252 SUNNY BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235107722 2004290051 JASMEET BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235150721 2004290133 RISHU KUMAR BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235028459 2100920198 AJAY KUMAR BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234830848 2106124053 ANJALI KASHYAP BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234939202 2106127113 MUKESH RAWAT BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234879851 2106127957 NEERAJ NEGI BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234877309 2106536214 HARUN BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234446134 2106536981 PRIYANKA KUMARI BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234776912 2107171065 MEGHA BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234425361 2108338291 ABHAY CHAUHAN BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234780647 2106089625 SANDEEP KUMAR BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235070278 2105081403 MEHAK BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235072668 2105316827 NISHA RANI BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234911894 2004290160 RICHA ARORA BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235134092 2003971220 SHIKHA MISHRA BCSL058 SET-1 9 AM TO 10 AM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234884965 194313325 KARMANYA RANA BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235060474 194350728 SAURABH BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235141530 2001822485 ABHINAV BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234827992 2003969074 ADITYA GUPTA BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234933680 2003969665 SAURABH SHARMA BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234974291 2100124971 VISHAL PIPLANI BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234974245 2100125047 SWATI KUMARI BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234580679 2100125176 RANJEET KUMAR BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234888103 2003969731 INDERJEET SINGH BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234687896 2100014573 DEEPAK GODIYAL BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234665530 2100920270 ABHISHEK BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12234844527 187030137 SUNNY BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235085290 194326812 CHETAN SHANKAR BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235211446 2004327757 MADHU BALA BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235169738 2002528161 RAHUL BANGA BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235134092 2003971220 SHIKHA MISHRA BCSL063 SET-1 10 AM TO 11 PM 07.02.2024
BCA 12235060474 194350728 SAURABH MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024
BCA 12235040966 2003967765 KAUSHAL YADAV MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024
BCA 12235037284 2003969602 SUNISHT CHAUHAN MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024
BCA 12234816281 2106536549 KISHAN MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024
BCA 12234557528 2107311845 VINEY MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024
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BCA 12235224054 2200006000 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024
BCA 12235194037 2107312029 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024
BCA 12234825290 2003968041 KOMAL GIRI MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024
BCA 12234376309 2200006057 AMIT BHANDARI MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024
BCA 12235070278 2105081403 MEHAK MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024
BCA 12235131878 2200947572 SYAM KUMAR S MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024
BCA 12234993788 2200476662 PARVEEN MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024

2106231344 VRINDA FULARA MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024
2101123347 RITKA RANA MCSL016 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 08.02.2024

BCA 12235035539 160456154 EKTA GURUNG MCSL036 SET-1 9 AM TO 12 PM 19.02.2024
BCA 12235035539 160456154 EKTA GURUNG MCSL045 SET-1 9 AM TO 11 PM 15.02.2024


